
Arickaree/Woodlin Basketball Schedule 2021 

 

Tues. Jan. 26 Otis @ Otis 5:00 pm V only 

Fri. Jan. 29  North Park @ Woodlin 5:30 pm V only 

Sat. Jan. 30​     ​ Rocky Mountain Lutheran @ Arickaree 1:00 pm JV & V 

Tue. Feb. 2 Otis @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JV & V 

 Fri. Feb. 5 Hi-Plains @ HP 4:00 pm JH & V 

Fri. Feb. 12 Briggsdale @ Briggsdale 4:00 pm JV & V 

Sat. Feb. 13 Idalia @ Idalia 11:00 am JH & HS 

Mon. Feb. 15 Otis @ Otis JH 4:00 pm A & B JH 

Thu. Feb. 18  Lone Star @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH & HS 

Fri. Feb. 19 Bethune @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH & HS 

Sat. Feb. 20 Flagler @ Woodlin 2:00 pm JH & HS 

Tues. Feb. 23 Genoa/Hugo @ Woodlin 4:00 pm JV & V 

Thu. Feb. 25 Weldon Valley @ Arickaree 5:30 pm V only 

Fri. Mar. 5 Stratton/Liberty @ Liberty 4:00 pm JV & V 

Sat. Mar.6 Wray @ Wray 4:00 pm JV & V 

Mon. Mar. 8 North JH Tourney @ Woodlin TBA 

League Champions are an automatic qualifier to a 24 team State bracket. The 

rest of at large teams are picked by the 4 data points. If a team is under 
quarantine the game is a bye. 

Dates for the bracket are March. 9, 11, 13, & 16th. 

 

 

This schedule is subject to change.  

Updated January 22nd, 2021 


